AORIDA STRTE UNNERSITY
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1984 lady Seminole
Golf Invitational

September 25, 1984

FINAL, RESULTS
Team Results
1. Florida 295 - 291 - 290 = 876
2. Purman 307 - 289 - 304 = 900
3. Mississippl State 301 - 302 - 300 = 903
Miami 306 - 304 - 293 = 903
5. Florida Internat. 304 - 300 - 304 = 908
6. South Florida 305 - 306 - 299 = 910
7. Georgia 307 - 297 - 308 = 912
8. Wake Forest 313 - 302 - 301 = 916
9. Florida State 309 - 299 - 309 = 917
10. Kentucky 308 - 306 - 305 = 919
11. South Carolina 301 - 309 - 309 = 925
Alabama 313 - 300 - 312 = 925
13. Lousiana State 316 - 311 - 313 = 9uQ
14. Memphis State 322 - 309 - 317 = 848
15. Florida Atlantic 322 - 325 - 318 = 9B5
16, Central Florida 337 - 324 - 307 = 968
17. Rollins 329 - 327 - 330 = 986
Individual Leaders
1. Lisa Stanley (UT) 70 - 70 = 75 = 215
2. Deb Richard (UF) 72 - 76 - 89 = 217
3. Jill Briles (UM) 77 - 72 - B9 = 218
Dottie Pepper (Fur.) 72 - 70 - 76 = 219
5. Debbie Thomas (USE) 70 - 77 - 72 = 219
6, Brenda Corrie (WE) 75 = 71 - 75 = 221
Ann Lavis (FSU) 76 - 72 - 73 = 221
8. Kim Williams (Ms.St) 71 - 75 - 76 = 222
9. Karen Davis (UF) 77 - 72 - T4 = 223
Amy Read (Ken.) 74 - 73 — 76 = 223
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Tara Thomas (UNF)
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FLORIDA 295-291-290-876

Lisa Stanley 70-70-75-215
Deb Richard 72-76-69-217
Karen Davis 77-72-74-223
Paige Dunlap 79-73-72-224
Tammy Towles 76-76-77-229

FURMAN

307-289-304-900

Dottie Pepper
Sara Anne Timms
Kathy Hart
Margaret Will
Kellie Stenzel

MIAMI

72-70-76-218
77-73-74-224
79-73-77-229
81-73-80-234
79-79-77-235

306-304~293-903

Jill Briles
Donna Cusano

Michelle Berteotti

Gina Hull
Beatrice Gerosa

MISSISSIPPI STATE

77-72-69-218
74-79-73-226
79-75-72-226
76-78-79-233
82-83-80-245

301-302~300-903

Kim Williams
Kathe Kingston
Vivian Kidnew
Rhonda Reilly
Ce Ce Gordy

FLORIDA INTER'L

71-75-76-222
75-76~74-225
78-75-76-229
77-80-74-231
80-76-77-233

304-300-304-908

Liz Ornelas

Annette Peitersen

Shelly Sanders

Michelle Hutchins
Yvonne McQuillan

SOUTH FLORIDA

75-72~78-225
77-74-74-225
76-78-76-230
79-76-76-231
76-80-81-237

305-306-299-910

Debbie Thomas
Patty Ehrhart

Anne Heuschneilder

Jill Himmelman
Laurie Kean

GEORGIA

70-77-72-219
78-78-76-232
79-78-77-232
78-81-74-233
83-73-80-236

307-297-308-912

Cindy Schreyer
Melanie Wilson
Heather Kuzmich
Lorie Wilkes

Heather Westphal

WAKE FOREST

76-77-75-228
77-74-78-229
81-72-76-229
75-74-82-231
79-79-79-237

313-302~301-916

Brenda Corrie
Helen Wadsworth
Cara Andreoli
Kendra Beard
Lynn Mitchiner

75-71-75-221
79-71-77-227
80-76-72-228
80-85-77-242
79-84-84-247

TEAM RESULTS

FLORIDA STATE

309-299-309-917

Ann Lavis
Lorraine Elder
Leigh Mills
Jacky Gryzwacz
Sarah Nicklin

76-72-73-221

75-75-77-227
77~77-82-236
81-75-84-240
90-80-77-247

CENTRAL FLORIDA

KENTUCKY 308-306-305-919
Amy Read 74=73-76-223
Kate Rogerson 76~79-75-230
Nita Drinnon 717-77-79~233
Cathy Edelen 83-78-75-236
Robin Stewart 81-78-84-243
ALABAMA 313-300-312-925
Mikki Bjuro 77-73~74-224
Lois Ledbetter 75-73~-79-227
Velvet Jomes 81-79-76-236
Mary Gallagher 80~76-84-240
Michele Drinkard 81-~78-83-242
SOUTH CAROLINA 307-309-309~925
Kelly Brannon 74-74-76-224
Trule Timmons 76-77-77-230
Marianne Morris 76-78-77-231
Sandy Persinger 81-80-84-245
Liz Galbraith 82-90-79-251
LOUISIANA STATE 316-311-313-940
Robin Gamester 75-77-73~225
Wendy Lawson 77-73-80~230
Cissye Meeks 82-78-83--243
Missy Parker 84~84~77~245
Lisa Breaux " 82-82-83-248
MEMPHIS STATE 322-309-317-948
Margaret Schaffer  80-77-79-236
Cynthia Giannini 80~78-79-237
Renee Schaffer 81-77-80-238
Molly Baney 81-77-81-239
Beth Walthal 88-83-79-250
FLORIDA ATLANTIC 322-325-318-965
Lee Whittemore 77-74-81-232
Karen Gray 76~80-77-233
Kris Khat 82-86-79~-247
.Christine Stager 87-85-81-253

337-324-307-968

Sharon Smith
Cathy Brice

Mary Anne McDevitt

Jill Howard
Teresa Wall

78-74~-75-227
88-~85-75-248
87-82-80-249
86-88~77-251
86-83~84-253




ROLLINS 329-327-330--986
Wendy Beerbower  81- 81- 78--240
Pam Meany 81- 80- 84--245
Learme Vogel 82~ 83- 87--252
Scobhan Sheilds 85- 86- 82--253
Sarah Abplanalp 88- 83- 84--255
NCRTH FLORIDA

Chris Brown B4- 82— 76--242
Tara Thomas 95- 98- 91--284
FLORTDA STATE #2

Debbie Zahand 81- 79- 79--239
Lyrm Leonard 81~ 81- 77--240




